
COMPACT FLUORESCENT  ECP SERIES

EXPLOSION PROOF

Type of Protection : Ex d IIA  T6/T5  ( for Zone 1 & 2 )

Conforming to : Standards IEC 60079-0/1

Marking : Ex II2G  Ex d IIA T6

Classsification : Zone1 , Zone2 ( Class I Division 1 )

Degree of Protection : IP 66 acc.to IEC 60529
Ambient Temp. (Ta) : -20 C to + 55  C 
Rated Voltage : 220 - 240 V.AC.  50/60Hz.

Lamp : 1 x 8w,11w or 15w./T6 -flourescent lamp 
Housing material : Copper-free aluminium with epoxy-polyester powder coated.
Glass Tube : Borosilicate glass
Guard : Stainless steel
Weight : approx. 1.89 kg
Hub size : 2 x 3/4" blanking plug 1 x 3/4" 
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TECHNICAL  DATA

SPECIFICATION

CATALOGUE NUMBER

DIMENSIONS IN MM.

Belgium Industrial  Co.,Ltd. Jan,13

Lamp Watt

11
15
20

T6
T6

Catalogue Number

ECF 11 C 
ECF 15 C

Temp. 
Class

T6

"NPT.


